
Today's Mandi Price in Hojai - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bitter gourd  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,800.00 2025-12-29

Brinjal  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-12-29

Cabbage  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 2025-12-29

Capsicum  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2025-12-29

Carrot  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2025-12-29

Cauliflower  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 2025-12-29

Cucumbar(Kheera)  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 2025-12-29

French Beans(Frasbean)  16.50  1,650.00  1,800.00  1,500.00  1,650.00 2025-12-29

Garlic  130.00  13,000.00  14,000.00  12,000.00  13,000.00 2025-12-29

Ginger(Green)  38.00  3,800.00  4,000.00  3,500.00  3,800.00 2025-12-29

Green Chilli  47.50  4,750.00  5,000.00  4,500.00  4,750.00 2025-12-29

Indian Beans(Seam)  17.00  1,700.00  1,800.00  1,500.00  1,700.00 2025-12-29

Lemon  0.02  2.00  2.50  2.00  2.00 2025-12-29

Onion  24.25  2,425.00  2,600.00  2,200.00  2,425.00 2025-12-29

Peas Wet  43.00  4,300.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,300.00 2025-12-29

Potato  13.75  1,375.00  1,425.00  1,350.00  1,375.00 2025-12-29

Pumpkin  12.50  1,250.00  1,300.00  1,200.00  1,250.00 2025-12-29

Tomato  27.00  2,700.00  2,800.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2025-12-29

Beetroot  32.00  3,200.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2025-12-24

Papaya(Raw)  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,300.00  1,400.00 2025-12-24

Rat Tail Radish(Mogari)  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,300.00  1,400.00 2025-12-24

Squash(Chappal Kadoo)  17.00  1,700.00  1,800.00  1,700.00  1,700.00 2025-12-24
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